

D. P. Bhosale College, Koregaon Department of Microbiology



25th Oct, 2024

AVISHAKAR RESEARCH COMPETITION

The D. P. Bhosale college, Koregaon organized Avishakar Research Competition on 25th, Oct 2024. This Avishakar Research Competition was organized for all UG students. The activity was introduced by Dr. V. S. Jamadade Head, Dept. of Physics.

Hon'ble Prin. Dr. L. D. Kadam was the president of this Research Competition. He inaugurated the Function and guide the student about the Avishakar Competition. The students represent their research wallpapers. There was 3 wallpapers were presented by students of department of Microbiology. The students of UG visited to wallpapers. The activity was ended with the vote of thanks given by Dr. S. P. Nalawade.

OUR ACHIEVEMENTS

Students Name	Category	Rank	
Ankita Amrut Kadam	Agriculture and Animal Husbandry (UG)	1 st Rank	
Pranali Sanjay Kadam	Agriculture and Animal Husbandry (UG)	1st Rank	

Head,

Department of Microbiology
HEAD
DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY
D.P. BHOSALE COLLEGE, KOREGAON



D. P. Bhosale College, Koregaon Department of Microbiology













D. P. Bhosale College, Koregaon **Department of Microbiology**



AVISHAKAR RESEARCH COMPETATION







Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's

D. P. BHOSALE COLLEGE, KOREGAON

Tal- Koregoan, Dist. Satara – 415501, Maharashtra (India) NAAC 'A ++ ' Grade CGPA 3.77, ISO 9001: 2015

CERTIFICATE AVISHAKAR RESEARCH COMPETITION					
Department of 6.Sc. participated in the Avishakar Research Competition					
Organized by Research and Development Cell (RDC) held on 25102024 He / She secured					
rankin Agriculture and Animal Husbandry category at UC. level.					
Difference Co-bridged Principal					
Research and Development Cell IQAC D. P. Bhosale College, Koregoan					







Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's D. P. BHOSALE COLLEGE, KOREGAON

Tal- Koregoan, Dist. Satara – 415501, Maharashtra (India) NAAC 'A ++ ' Grade CGPA 3.77, ISO 9001: 2015

CERTIFICATE

AVISHAKAR RESEARCH COMPETITION

		TITION .
This is to certify that Mr. / Miss/ Mrs kae	lam Pranali Sanjay	from
Department of B.Sc. TIL	participated in the	Avishakar Research Competition
Organized by Research and Development Ce	ell (RDC) held on 25/10/2024 F	/e/She secured
rankin Agriculture and Animal Hu	shandry category at UG.	_level.
Research and Development Cell	Co-ordinator IQAC	Principal D. P. Bhosale College, Koregoan
		- William College, Kolegoali

marawag

HEAD DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY D.P. BHOSALE COLLEGE, KOREGAON